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1728
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1733
1734
1735
1736
1737
1738
1739
lyfo
17U
17U2
17|il+

17^^

17^7

17i;9

1750
I7'7l

1752
1753
1754
1755
175b
1757
1758
1759
170O
1761
1762

1763

1791
1792

1812
1513
181/+
I615
16i6

'M J McDonaid
Milton Staub
J D Geno
Milton A Kottinger
Cummings & Morton
Bill Cuiwnings
M J Campbell
Philip F Doherty
Jack Simon
Mrs H L Morris
Daniel J Leahy-
Mrs H D Sears
John S Murphy
Clayton E Thomas
'm. F Spence
J P Acton
C Qaellmalz
Walter J McElroy
Jolm I "Riordan
Arabela S Paul
John J Hutchinson
J W Springer
A "*? Crumpton
Arthur A Allen
N Martin
Fred C Behrmann
Jack Sheehan Jr
Harry Nuttall
L Kevie
Harry R Uhl
t A Weitzel
A L Thristiansen
F N Cassell
P G Graham
August Gall
Louise H Koch
M M Ratigan
Frank Brown
Bernice McDe\^itt
Jim Saunders
Emil Rug^iero
Dr Rachel L Ash
Geo W Mann-
M H Levitt
Theodore Malianni
Frank N Jones
Frederick Head
Sd'vvard F McKeon
Mrs Otto Jensen
Montrose Market
R C Bav;art
J P Lincoln
Henry F Kay
Mrs Maurice Sullivan
H C Hazeltrigg
H L Carmichael
John G Barker
Mrs Ruth Carne
John R Thomas
Florentine Schage
Virginia Hull
A G Raisch
A H Pa-vmiiller
Mrs E fj Wight
Mrs R J Eirick
Mrs Patricia O'Connel]
Mrs R G Perkins
Earl G Ryan
Larry Sv/anson
Elmer C Lundy
Samuel A Elkins
"% P Crowley
Fred G Will
Charles F Cppn
L J Meussdorffer
George P Schmitt
Mrs Ray R Foote
".'fe J Peden
G S Kartman
Mrs Dora A Hayden
Elmer E Kero
II M Kevie
Mrs Elsie Cohen
C ";7 Blakist6n
John A B)"uton
V A Cuehn Jr
E S Milot^
C F Herold
i: H Bryon
Sam Goodman
Patrick J McNally Jr

1817 G St Lecer
1818 The Aristocrat

Cleaners & Hatters
1819 N A Pe-kersen
1821 Dr Mqrton M Hall
1822 T/Vm Troup
1823 Patrick Durkin
182i4 John R Scott
1825 "*%! J Hogan
1826 J Teilmann
1827 Juilius A Born
1828 S M Wilson
1629 Mrs Lester A Nelson

Vern Vincent
Mrs Ruth Ivan
P L Stuart
Chas T McEn«ry

-„^^ Harold E Zollman
1856 Vvalter J McFetridge

Walter Ebner
Mrs Robert Ballard
Nick A Hansen
Frances E Brown
John B 'Connor
Grove r O'Connor
Mayre Duffy
Abraham Gal ant
Irene F Flynn
John M Ferris
Wilfred Balk
Mrs V L Kirkendall
Elizabeth Price
Thomas Essaff
George L Scott
'ife D Miller
Mrs Geo J Hutchison
C T Abbot
Mrs Charles Sacks tt
E F Crane
James A Roche
Frances Sinclair
Andrew J Gallagher
G A Nuborger
Clarence E Todd
Henry C Todd
Wm H' Crockett
Harry Howes
Joseph G Richardson
Vivian Kelly
James H Keere
Oscar Williamson
Jacob Segal
Bernice Shea
Mrs Thos J Shea
Mrs W H Riley

1875 Mrs Phil Sebuman
1877 Dr E F Hal brook

John U McKeo-wn
Arthur R Babcock
Harold E Gray
Paul Schubert
Richard Barker Jr
Geo A O'Brien
PVank B\!rton
J F Ellis
Douglas G Lytle
M Vf'Wessenberg
Mrs L Catalano

_.^ - C A Dangers
1891 Progressive Grocery
1892 Geo H Cabaniss
I887 Robert G Tower
l&9h Chas Gordon
1895 Margaret F Sullivan
1896 Walter V Koch- ' "

1897 Robert M Johns -tone
1898 W E Mann
1899 Nellie Sheehan
1899 James F Sheehan
1900 Ferrori & Scarone
IS-Ol Vifin C Loughlin
1^02 Ernest B Gilkey
1S^03 Marian Madiguo
1904 Andrew R Henderson
1905 Mrs Katie ?iebke
1906 John F Krayenbuhl
IQO7 P M Eliasoh
1910 G H Bradner
1911 Li-ttle Mann Grocjeiry
1912 H L Reinhart
191-3 Mrs John F 'Brien

1863

I867
1870
I67I
1872
1875

I87I1
1875
1877
1878

1880
1881
1882
1883
188U
1885
1886
li

1889
1890

19li4 L J Neal
J A Robinson

1915 W J Evans
1916 Mrs T A Agnello
1917 H N Clift

'

1918 Wilbur H Mills
1919 Elena Finlay
1920 Mrs Victoria Hammer
1921 Willis S Rose
1922 Thos J Stack
I92I4. Chas E Poch
1925 Mrs E A Painter
1926 J B McManigal
1927 R P Kearns Jr
1928 Edwin S Buckley
1929 Gladys A Steers
1930 Mrs J B Taylor
1951 Gordon F Oliver
1933 Harriet A Newhoff
193U Patricia Hall
1935 Richard Peers
1936 S F Johansen
1937 Mrs C Holubar Jr
1959 Mrs Nina Smith

J H Wilk
19[|.0 TOn Krome
19ij.2 Joseph T Carolan
1943 T/ftn P Hanrahan
ISLlli. Gordon Bater
19^5 Dr J G Garrison
19i46 Mrs J C Kortick

Jean Scott- Fickelton
19|4.7 E A Berendsen
IQuo Mrs Mary Murray
1949 Mrs G H Ehrhom
1951 Richard H Schievs
1952 Emma B Bode
1953 Joe Eichner
1954 J A Ferrier
1955 Rev Ottis L Linn
1957 Ceasar Stefanelli
1950 Thos H Mitchell
1959 Kraal's Market
1961 Mrs J W Caples
1962 Jack H Binns

Claas P Shepherd
1963 Harvey Getchell
196Lt Allen' I Yn'hitecar
1965 Louis Cella
1960 JaiiBs M Stanton
1967 Mrs Nat B Allen
1968 N D Horwitz
1969 Florence Donaldson
1970 Th(Ds I Schlink
1971 E J Nolan
1972 Lawrence H Keyser
1973 Clyde J Will laps
197a Leo Salem
1975 Dan O'Connell
1976 Mrs J E Orbell
1977 Mrs Frances Phelan
1978 John Allan
1979 l*n Mark
1980 G W Will iams
1983 John B McDonough
I98I1. Clarence L Dunn
1985 Mrs Irene Miskel

Gerald C AliamuS
1986 S D Hopkins
1987 R F Meyerink
1988 J McElroy
1989 Myles Shields
1990 Arthur Hirchfeld
1991 Annie J de Frece
1992Mi's Louis LaPl«ice
1993 Jos T O'Brien
199'+ Harrv Mortimer
1995 H A Lindecker
1996 John Buchwald
1997 Mrs H Mesenburg
1998 Eva Prances '.Varburton
1999 Duncan J McKay
2000 Charles A Brown
2001 John A Ne-wman
2002 Edythe McGovern
2003 John Foster
200li E 7^ Haughv
2005 N M Mats'on
2006 Alvin W Trege^iza
2007 Mrs D Leonhardt
2008 Capt Peter Hansen


